Data Sheet
Rev B, 12/11/2013
Document  PN: 50528
For  latest manual version visit:
ENTTEC PIXEL Tapes
SMART RGB P IXEL  TAPES:  30 ,60  AND 144  LEDS/METRE
機能

Tel:   +61 3 9763 5755 Tel-Fax: (888) 454-5922
Fax: +61 3 9763 5688   email sales@enttec.com
2
Item 8PL30 8PL60 8PL144
Input Voltage (VCC) +4.5 to +5.3 VDC
Data line Voltage -0.5 to VCC +0.5
Watt / Metre (max.) 5.6 11.3 27
Lumens / Metre (max.) 122 244 586
Beam Angle 120°
Control Protocol WS2812 & WS2812b
5m Reel shipping Weight (Kg) 0.3
Operation Temperature 0° to 50° C
Pixel mapping order GRB (Green, Red, Blue)
Item Part Number
30 LEDS/METER Pixel tape - 1 Meter long 8PL30-1
30 LEDS/METER Pixel tape - 5 Meter Roll 8PL30-F
60 LEDS/METER Pixel tape - 1 Meter long 8PL60-1
60 LEDS/METER Pixel tape - 5 Meter Roll 8PL60-F
144 LEDS/METER Pixel tape - 1 Meter long 8PL144-1
144 LEDS/METER Pixel tape – 2 Meter Roll 8PL144-2
輸入・販売元：
株式会社 テクニカル・サプライ・ジャパン
〒154-0014 東京都世田谷区新町1-21-16
TEL 03(3425)2400  FAX 03(3425)2402